
College and Sixth Form Open Events 2020-21  
Durham Sixth Form Centre  
 

 

Monday 19th – Thursday 22nd 
October  

4.30 - 6.30pm 

East Durham College 
(Peterlee Campus) 
 

  

Monday 28th September, 
Wednesday 30th September  
 
Wednesdays – 4th 
November, 2nd December, 
6th January, 3rd February, 
17th March, 5th May, 9th June 
30th June  

5 – 7pm  
 
 
 
 
5 – 6.30pm  

ED6 (Peterlee Campus)  
 

 

Thursdays – 22nd October, 
5th November, 3rd 
December, 7th January, 4th 
February, 18th March, 1st July  

5 – 6.30pm  

East Durham College 
(Houghall Campus)  
 

 

Saturday 10th October  
 
Wednesday 21st October  
 
Wednesdays – 25th 
November, 16th December, 
27th January, 24th February, 
24th March, 16th May, 26th 
May  

10am – 3pm 
 
5 – 6.30pm  
 
 
5 – 6.30pm  

New College Durham  
 

 

Virtual Information and 
Advice Event – Tuesday – 6th 
October, 3rd November, 1st 
December  
 
Higher Education Virtual 
Event- Saturday 10th 
October  
 
Virtual A-level Open Day – 
Saturday 17th October  

4.30 - 6.30pm 
 
 
 
 
10am – 1pm 
 
10am – 11.30am  
11.45am - 1pm  



Northern School of Art 
 

 

Virtual – 29th September  

 

Face to face –  

Saturday 14th November 

Saturday 16th January  

 

Monday 15th February  

Saturday 27th March  

 

Saturday 12th June 

  

3 – 4.30pm  
 
 
10am – 2pm  
 
10am – 12pm  
 
 
10am – 2pm  

Sunderland College  
 

 

Bede Campus – 2nd Tuesday 
in October, December, 
February, May 
 
Bede Virtual Event – 
Tuesday 13th October  
 
City Campus – 2nd Tuesday 
in November, January, 
March  

4.30 - 6.30pm 
 
 
 
 
4.30 - 6.30pm  
 
 
4.30 - 6.30pm  

Southmoor Sixth Form  
 

 

Virtual – Monday 21st 
September  

 

Gateshead College  
 

 

Drop in sessions - 14th – 18th 
September  

9am – 4.30pm  

 

Please note, this is only a small list of providers. There are many other sixth forms, colleges 
and training providers that you may wish to explore. You can find complete lists of them at 

www.careerwave.co.uk/insights. 

  

http://www.careerwave.co.uk/insights

